Fe><m. P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLA D
Please Read
Application And
 BU ON
Noles, If Any,
Attached
This is to certify that

.sIGNA.L
CIRCUlf RETURN
SPECIFICATION & ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: NSINH must be set on Code 3 horn tone
to achieve synchronized temporal (Code 3) tone.
Refer to installation instruction (P83983, P83600
respectively).
• For detail using SM or DSM Sync Module refer
to Data Sheet S3000 or Installation Instructions
P83123 for SM and P83177 for DSM. For
wiring information on the power supplies refer to
Installation Instructions P84662 for PS-24-8MC .
Model Number
Order
Code
Strobe
Candela
Sync wi SM,
DSM or
PS-24-8MC
24
VDC
12
VDC
Mounting Options#
Agency Approvals
UL MEA CSFM FM BFP
NS-24MCW-FR 9404 15/30/75/110 X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-24MCW-FW 9405 15/30/75/110 X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-241575W-FR 7806 15 (75 on Axis) X X - B,D,E,F,G,H.J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-241575W-FW 7811 15 (75 on Axis) X X - B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-121575W-FR 7816 15 (75 on Axis) X - X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-121575W-FW 7818 15 (75 on Axis) X - X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NH-12/24-R 7449 - X X X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NH-12/24-W 7500 - X X X B,D,E,F,G,H,J,N,O,R,X X X X X X
NS-24MCC-FR 3754 15/30f75/95 X X - E X · X X ·
NS-24MCC-FW 3753 15/30n5/95 X X - E X · X X
NS-24MCCH-FR 3756 115/177 X X - E X · X X ·
NS-24MCCH-FW 3755 115/177 X X E X · X X ·
NH-12/24R-R 3752 - X X X D&E X · X X ·
NH-12/24R-W 3751 - X X X D&E X · X X ·
'Pending
Note: Models are available in Red or White. Contact Customer Service for Order Code and Delivery.